
  

  
    

                                    Varsity Baseball 
Tues Feb 20        vs. Gaither                7 pm 

Thurs Feb 22             @ King                       7 pm 

Tues Feb 27         vs. Freedom  7 pm 

Thurs Mar 01          @ Sickles                7 pm 

Thurs      Mar 08              vs. Jefferson                      7 pm 

Tues Mar 20          vs. Alonso                               7 pm 

Thurs Mar 22          @ Plant                             7 pm 

Sat           Mar 24          @ Leto                             10am 

Thurs      Mar 29          vs. Sickles                               7 pm 

Tues       Apr 03          @ Wharton           7 pm 

Thurs     Apr 05           @ Chamberlain                     7 pm 

Fri       Apr 06  @ Riverview             7 pm 

Thurs     Apr 12  vs. Plant                                  7 pm 

Sat         Apr 14           vs. Newsome                  10am 

Tues      Apr 17          vs Robinson                     7 pm 

Thurs    Apr 19           @ Blake               7 pm 

Sat      Apr 21                @ Brandon                  10am 

Thurs  Apr 26                @ Riverview  7 pm 

 

Boys and Girls Track 
Tues    Feb 13 Dual Meet vs Robinson (Boys only)  6pm 

Wed    Feb 14         East Lake Invitational (Girls only)  3pm               

Sat       Feb 17        George Jenkins Invitational (Girls only) 8am                          

Wed    Feb 21         Tri Meet @ Steinbrenner                  6pm 

Sat       Feb 24 Wharton Invitational (Girls only)  8am 

Sat       Mar 03 Nash Higgins Relays @ Leto 8am 

Tues    Mar 06       Tri Meet @ Steinbrenner                  6pm 

Sat       Mar 10        MGF Relays @ King  8am 

Sat       Mar 17       IMG Invitational (Girls only) 8am 

Tues    Mar 20       Tri Meet @ Steinbrenner                  6pm 

Fri-Sat   Mar 23-24   FSU Relays   TBD 

Tues    Mar 27 Western Conf-American @ Gaither 12pm 

Th-Sat  Mar 29-31   Pepsi Relays  @ UF   TBD 

Tues    Apr 03      Vernon Korhn WC Champ @ Wharton 12pm 

Sat       Apr 07 Steinbrenner Invitational  8am 

Tues     Apr 17 4A District 6 Meet @ Wharton 12pm 

Thurs   Apr 26  4A Region 2 Meet @ George Jenkins 8am 

Fri-Sat May 4-5 State Championships @ UNF 8am 

 

JV and Varsity Flag Football 
Mon        Mar 05   vs. Gaither  6:15/7:30 pm 

Wed Mar 7  @ Plant  6:15/7:30 pm 

Tues Mar 20     @ Freedom 6:15/7:30 pm 

Mon  Mar 26      vs. Leto              6:15/7:30 pm  

Thurs Mar 29     @ Wharton       6:15/7:30 pm 

Mon Apr 02  vs. Sickles           6:15/7:30 pm  

Thurs  Apr 05        vs. Alonso 6:15/7:30 pm 

Mon        Apr 09       @ Chamberlain    6:15/7:30 pm 

Mon     Apr 16      vs. Middleton     6:15/7:30 pm 

 

 

 

  

Varsity Softball 
Tues Feb 13  @ Hillsborough              7 pm 

Thurs Feb 15  @ Riverview                7 pm 

Tues Feb 20        vs. Gaither                7 pm 

Thurs Feb 22             @ King                       7 pm 

Tues Feb 27         vs. Freedom  7 pm 

Thurs Mar 01          @ Sickles                7 pm 

Thurs      Mar 08              vs. Jefferson                      7 pm 

Tues Mar 20          vs. Alonso                               7 pm 

Thurs Mar 22          @ Plant                             7 pm 

Sat           Mar 24          @ Leto                             10am 

Thurs      Mar 29          vs. Sickles                               7 pm 

Tues       Apr 03          @ Wharton           7 pm 

Thurs     Apr 05           @ Chamberlain                     7 pm 

Thurs     Apr 12  vs. Plant                                  7 pm 

Sat         Apr 14           vs. Newsome                  10am 

Tues      Apr 17          vs Robinson                     7 pm 

Thurs    Apr 19           @ Blake               7 pm 
 

Boys and Girls Lacrosse (boys play first to 3/10) 

Mon    Feb 19 @ Tampa Catholic (Girls only) 6pm 

Tues    Feb 20        vs. Freedom  5pm/ 7pm 

Thurs Feb 22       vs. Plant                  5pm/ 7pm 

Sat    Feb 24        @ Berkeley (Boys only) 11am 

Tues  Feb 27 vs. Out of Door Aca (Boys only) 6pm  

Wed    Feb 28        @ Mitchell  5pm/ 7pm 

Fri       Mar 2       @ Tampa Catholic (Boys only)  5pm 

Mon Mar 5 @ Card Mooney (Boys only) 7pm  

Wed    Mar 7        @ Sunlake 5pm/ 7pm 

Thurs Mar 8 vs. Newsome  5pm/ 7pm 

Mon    Mar 19 vs. Robinson (Girls only) 5pm                                        

Wed    Mar 21        vs. Sickles  5pm/ 7pm 

Fri     Mar 23        @ Plant 5pm/ 7pm 

Tues  Mar 27        @ Wiregrass                                 6pm/8pm 

Thurs Mar 29       vs LOL (G)/Wharton (B) 5pm/ 7pm 

Wed    Apr 4          vs. Wesley Chapel (Boys only)        

Fri      Apr 6          vs. Sunlake (G)/@TimberCreek (B) 5pm/6pm                               

Tue Apr 10 @ Berkeley (Girls only) 5pm 

Thurs Apr 12         @ Wiregrass (Girls only)              

Fri Apr 13      vs. Jesuit (Boys only)     7pm 

  Varsity Tennis 
Mon      Feb 12     vs. Alonso               Girls (H) Boys (A) 2pm 

Thurs     Feb 15    vs. Wharton       Girls (A) Boys (H) 3pm 

Mon      Feb 19    vs. Bloom        Girls (H) Boys (A) 2pm 

Mon        Feb 26     vs. Sickles              Girls (A) Boys (H) 2pm 

Mon      Mar 05    vs. Gaither          Girls (H) Boys (A) 2pm 

Mon       Mar 19     vs. Plant            Girls (A) Boys (H) 2pm 

Wed Mar 21  vs. Robinson Girls (H) 3pm 

Thurs      Mar 22    vs. Robinson         Boys (A) 3pm 

Mon Mar 26 vs. Plant City Girls (H) 2pm 

Tues      Mar 27    vs. Plant City  Boys (A) 3pm 

Thurs      Mar 29    vs. Chamberlain  Girls (H) Boys (A) 3pm 

Mon     Apr 02    vs. Freedom Girls (H) Boys (A) 2pm 

Thurs      Apr 05    vs. StrawCrest  Girls (H) Boys (A) 3pm 

Mon     Apr 09    vs. TBT   Girls (A) Boys (H) 3pm 

Thurs      Apr 12    vs. Jefferson  Girls (A) Boys (H) 3pm 
**All games and times are subject to change. 
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